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Part Number

151244-00
151240-00
146475-04
445860-00
449899-05
185507-01
185081-02
330003-04
605040-23
151258-00
389216-00
330033-15
330019-25
151252-00
151036-01
185519-01
330005-01
464292-00
153147-00
330019-13
185535-14
000000-00
185551-00
144062-00
185551-01
395047-00
183492-00

PartsList for DW107-B2 Type 3

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

BRUSH
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BRUSH
SWITCH

CORD
BEARING,BALL
BALL BEARING
SPINDLE

GEAR
CHUCK,10MM
SCREW,THD.FORM
NUT.,FIELD
VENT,AIR
CLAMSELL SET
PROTECTOR,CORD
DEFLECTOR
BLOCK,BEARING
SCREW,M4X19
NAMEPLATE

No Longer Available
LEAD

WIRE,LEAD

LEAD

ID LABEL

CHUCK KEY
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DW107-B2 Type 3

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

32 065288-02 HOLDER 1
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